poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 231 - 231
Summer 2018

Division 231 - JiyukukanAC Nishi-Urawa

Black Tier

Name
Hiromi Murayama

Takumi Kasama
Ryo Ajima
Kazuhiro Koguma
Yosuke Sudo
Hiroaki Yoshino
Yohei Ito
Naoyoshi Chiba
Yuichi Ohno

Masumi Yoshida

White Tier

Name
Megumi Yamamoto

Yuto Tanaka
Yoshihisa Ono
Yuko Murakami
Haruaki Taguchi
Hideaki Takahashi
Reiji Furusaki

Yuta Fujii

Hirotaka Omokawa
Takahiro Miyagawa
Satoshi Shimada
Mayumi Chiba
Shuniji Ide

Ayana Shirakata
Shuyu Kameda

Saori Hishinuma

Green Tier
Name
Miki Higashi
Akito Yamagishi
Hidekazu Kadowaki
Megumi Kitano
Eri Uchida
Mio Sugaya
Shinsuke Ichihara

Shinpei Suzuki

Member #
03180

05589
05590
02022
05593
06164
06160
07412
05698
09363

Member #
07463

09940
07820
06332
05795
08245
05796
05798
09361
06325
09938
09024
07203
07205
09941
05810

Member #
09023

06930
09939
10277
07821
06755
08864
09362

Team
JiyukukanAC mercenary

JiyukukanAC Matatabi
JiyukukanAC Dorobo
JiyukukanAC Batachiki
JiyukukanAC Dorobo
JiyukukanAC Matatabi
JiyukukanAC mercenary
JiyukukanAC Batachiki
JiyukukanAC Phoenix
JiyukukanAC Dorobo

Team
JiyukukanAC Phoenix

JiyukukanAC mercenary
JiyukukanAC Dorobo
JiyukukanAC Matatabi
JiyukukanAC Phoenix
JiyukukanAC Matatabi
JiyukukanAC Dorobo
JiyukukanAC Matatabi
JiyukukanAC Dorobo
JiyukukanAC Phoenix
JiyukukanAC mercenary
JiyukukanAC Matatabi
JiyukukanAC Batachiki
JiyukukanAC Batachiki
JiyukukanAC mercenary

JiyukukanAC mercenary

Team
JiyukukanAC Phoenix

JiyukukanAC Matatabi
JiyukukanAC mercenary
JiyukukanAC Dorobo
JiyukukanAC Dorobo
JiyukukanAC Batachiki
JiyukukanAC Phoenix
JiyukukanAC Batachiki
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Yuka Shigeji
Ryo Nakata
Ran Ueno

Mizuho Irifune

08578
08246
09631
08577

JiyukukanAC Matatabi
JiyukukanAC Batachiki
JiyukukanAC mercenary
JiyukukanAC Phoenix

N =~ NN
w o o o

SO N N W

38%

33%

33%
0%

10
10
12

Printed 8/16/2018

Page 2 of 2



